
                                      Region XI Time Trial
                       Crow Creek Park - Hosted by Scott Community College
                                        Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         August 25, 2018
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                         er
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                         
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1   51 Abeba Sullivan           So Iowa Central CC                19:35.3  6:19 
       2    2   52 Florance Uwajeneza       Fr Iowa Central CC                20:19.0  6:33 
       3    3   49 Marta Lukijaniuk         So Iowa Central CC                20:31.4  6:37 
       4    4   15 Joanna Topham            So Hawkeye CC                     21:04.3  6:47 
       5    5   11 Madison Larsen           Fr Hawkeye CC                     21:24.3  6:54 
       6        78 Neri Getraide            So Iowa Western CC                21:52.0  7:03 
       7    6   87 Emma Davison             Fr North Iowa Area CC             22:34.0  7:16 
       8    7    8 Carly Hasken             Fr Hawkeye CC                     22:48.5  7:21 
       9    8    7 Shea Dahlstrom           So Hawkeye CC                     22:56.1  7:23 
      10    9   13 Rebecca McDermott        So Hawkeye CC                     23:04.9  7:26 
      11   10   88 Julia Dunlavey           So North Iowa Area CC             23:06.6  7:27 
      12   11   48 Mackenzie Gaherty        Fr Iowa Central CC                23:25.0  7:33 
      13   12   89 Cecelia Hemsworth        Fr North Iowa Area CC             23:48.8  7:40 
      14       112 Anna Marino              Fr Southeastern CC                23:55.6  7:43 
      15   13   90 Caitlyn Regan            Fr North Iowa Area CC             24:07.5  7:46 
      16   14   46 Jade Ford                Fr Iowa Central CC                24:10.8  7:47 
      17   15    1 Elizabeth Belling        Fr Des Moines Area                24:11.0  7:48 
      18   16   12 Bianca Malone            Fr Hawkeye CC                     24:16.2  7:49 
      19       106 Ricar Mends              Fr Scott CC                       24:17.0  7:49 
      20   17   93 Alana Wickering          Fr North Iowa Area CC             24:42.0  7:57 
      21   18   30 Morgan Lawson            Fr Indian Hills CC                25:07.1  8:06 
      22   19    9 Madison Johnson          Fr Hawkeye CC                     25:23.6  8:11 
      23   20  124 Heather Jessen           So Southwestern CC                25:44.6  8:18 
      24   21   28 Ashlyn Elmore            So Indian Hills CC                25:57.2  8:22 
      25   22   29 Kaylee Ford              So Indian Hills CC                26:38.7  8:35 
      26   23   91 Ivy Rollene              Fr North Iowa Area CC             27:00.0  8:42 
      27   24   32 Halley Wilmes            Fr Indian Hills CC                27:03.5  8:43 
      28   25    3 Kianna Lechtenberg       Fr Des Moines Area                28:08.0  9:04 
      29   26  104 Traci Ervin              So Indian Hills CC                28:36.8  9:13 
      30   27   94 Laney Wilson             Fr North Iowa Area CC             29:04.3  9:22 
      31        86 Miricle Corbo            Fr North Iowa Area CC             29:05.4  9:22 
      32   28    4 Sabrina Ure              Fr Des Moines Area                30:35.2  9:51 
      33   29   47 Stacey Fox               Fr Iowa Central CC                31:27.0 10:08 
      34   30   31 Morgan McKinney-Mcgill   Fr Indian Hills CC                31:49.9 10:15 
      35   31    2 Saylor Davis             Fr Des Moines Area                31:55.0 10:17 
      36   32  125 Breann Rhodes            So Southwestern CC                33:22.5 10:45 
      37   33    5 Ashleigh White           Fr Des Moines Area                33:24.9 10:46 
      38   34  123 Halie Dean               So Southwestern CC                34:10.3 11:00 
      39   35  127 Elenani Tinai            Fr Southwestern CC                35:23.4 11:24 
      40   36  121 Brently Brown            Fr Southwestern CC                35:40.8 11:30 
      41       114 Shelby Steffener         Fr Southeastern CC                35:55.1 11:34 
      42       113 Maliree Reid             So Southeastern CC                36:38.8 11:48 
      43   37  122 Jaida Claussen           Fr Southwestern CC                36:52.9 11:53 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    31  Iowa Central CC                       (21:36.3  108:01.5 4:35.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Abeba Sullivan            So 19:35.3
  2      2  Florance Uwajeneza        Fr 20:19.0
  3      3  Marta Lukijaniuk          So 20:31.4
  4     11  Mackenzie Gaherty         Fr 23:25.0
  5     14  Jade Ford                 Fr 24:10.8
  6   ( 29) Stacey Fox                Fr 31:27.0
   
  2.    33  Hawkeye CC                            (22:15.7  111:18.1 2:00.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Joanna Topham             So 21:04.3
  2      5  Madison Larsen            Fr 21:24.3
  3      7  Carly Hasken              Fr 22:48.5
  4      8  Shea Dahlstrom            So 22:56.1
  5      9  Rebecca McDermott         So 23:04.9
  6   ( 16) Bianca Malone             Fr 24:16.2
  7   ( 19) Madison Johnson           Fr 25:23.6
   
  3.    58  North Iowa Area CC                    (23:39.8  118:18.9 2:08.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Emma Davison              Fr 22:34.0
  2     10  Julia Dunlavey            So 23:06.6
  3     12  Cecelia Hemsworth         Fr 23:48.8
  4     13  Caitlyn Regan             Fr 24:07.5
  5     17  Alana Wickering           Fr 24:42.0
  6   ( 23) Ivy Rollene               Fr 27:00.0
  7   ( 27) Laney Wilson              Fr 29:04.3
   
  4.   111  Indian Hills CC                       (26:40.7  133:23.3 3:29.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Morgan Lawson             Fr 25:07.1
  2     21  Ashlyn Elmore             So 25:57.2
  3     22  Kaylee Ford               So 26:38.7
  4     24  Halley Wilmes             Fr 27:03.5
  5     26  Traci Ervin               So 28:36.8
  6   ( 30) Morgan McKinney-Mcgill    Fr 31:49.9
   
  5.   132  Des Moines Area                       (29:38.9  148:14.1 9:13.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Elizabeth Belling         Fr 24:11.0
  2     25  Kianna Lechtenberg        Fr 28:08.0
  3     28  Sabrina Ure               Fr 30:35.2
  4     31  Saylor Davis              Fr 31:55.0
  5     33  Ashleigh White            Fr 33:24.9
   
  6.   157  Southwestern CC                       (32:52.4  164:21.6 9:56.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Heather Jessen            So 25:44.6
  2     32  Breann Rhodes             So 33:22.5
  3     34  Halie Dean                So 34:10.3
  4     35  Elenani Tinai             Fr 35:23.4
  5     36  Brently Brown             Fr 35:40.8
  6   ( 37) Jaida Claussen            Fr 36:52.9

Incomplete Teams:

Iowa Western CC                      
            Neri Getraide So

Southeastern CC                      
            Anna Marino Fr, Shelby Steffener Fr, Maliree Reid So

Scott CC                             
            Ricar Mends Fr


